
4449-14214-1-PB (4)
by Ahfazh Fauzy

Submission date: 24-Jun-2024 09:17AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2213250657
File name: 4449-14214-1-PB_4.pdf
(469.63K)
Word count: 7175
Character count: 39474





1







2

3

4

8





5

7



5

6





















6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

4449-14214-1-PB (4)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to IAIN Tulungagung
Student Paper

www.rsisinternational.org
Internet Source

ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source

jp.feb.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Southampton
Student Paper

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

umgeshic.umg.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


